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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 6 August Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 

Thursday, 27 August Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with Deputy Minister of Finance of Greece, Mr George

Zavvos, on the Greek banking sector – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 1 September Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Thursday, 3 September Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Friday, 4 September Meeting with Chair of Single Resolution Board (SRB), Ms Elke

König, on trilateral cooperation with US and UK authorities –

teleconference

 

Monday, 7 September Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with Chair of the Committee on Economic and Monetary

Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, Ms Irene Tinagli, on

regulatory and supervisory issues – teleconference

 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Tuesday, 8 September Meeting with Chairperson of European Banking Authority (EBA),

Mr José Manuel Campa, on supervisory application of EBA

guidelines – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Deputy Minister of Finance of Greece, Mr George

Zavvos, on the Greek banking sector – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of the UK Prudential

Regulation Authority (PRA), Mr Sam Woods, on supervisory

policy issues relating to the coronavirus (COVID-19) –

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 9 September Meeting with European Association of Co-operative Banks

(EACB), on regulatory and supervisory issues – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Wellington Management, on assessment of the

banking sector – teleconference
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Thursday, 10 September Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Monday, 14 September Meeting with supervised entity  ECB

 Meeting with the Italian Treasury, Mr Stefano Cappiello, on

policies relating to COVID-19 – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 15 September Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on the latest

developments in relation to banking supervision – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 16 September Meeting with European Commission Director-General for

Financial Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets Union,

Mr John Berrigan, on supervisory issues – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 17 September Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 18 September Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 21 September Meeting with shareholder of supervised entity – teleconference 

Tuesday, 22 September Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 23 September Meeting with supervised entity  ECB

Thursday, 24 September Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with Chairman of European Insurance and Occupational 

Pensions Authority (EIOPA), Mr Gabriel Bernardino, on

supervisory and regulatory issues

ECB

Friday, 25 September Meeting with President of the Eurogroup Working Group,

Mr Tuomas Saarenheimo, on regulatory and supervisory issues –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Chief Economic Adviser to the Prime Minister of

Greece, Mr Alex Patelis, on Greek banking sector –

teleconference

 

Monday, 28 September Meeting with EBA, Mr José Manuel Campa, Chairperson,

Mr François-Louis Michaud and Ms Isabelle Vaillant, on short and

long-term collaboration – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 30 September Virtual conference on “Covid-19 and its Impact on the Financial

Sector”, jointly organised by the International Bankers Forum

(IBF), the Deutsche Bundesbank and Frankfurt Institute for Risk

Management and Regulation (FIRM) – panel discussion on

“Ongoing Resilience of the European Banking Sector – a Short

term Perspective” 

 

 Meeting with Chair of the Basel Committee on Banking

Supervision (BCBS), Mr Pablo Hernández de Cos, on

supervisory and regulatory issues – teleconference

 


